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320mm*467mm*38 1 mm
22 5mm*145mm* 1 50mm

15KG

150mm/ s
220W

24cc/h
225C
110-120C
0. 4mm

0.1-0.5mm

8720.1-0.2mm

Imm

ABS/PLA

Replicator G

FEVE 24t windows xp,Windows 7,
Window Vista,Linux,Mac

PRINTING
HEE3DIIENTHE

]




	Fabbster_新版dm-06
	Fabbster_新版dm-07

